Power Inductor ECD H4D28 H6D28
Series Product Specifications
Document No. S-10-12-118-02
Revision Date 2023 / 12 / 04
Page No. 1/8
PPoowweerr IInndduuccttoorr EECCDD HH44DD2288 HH66DD2288 SSeerriieess
PPaarrttss NNuummbbeerr EExxppllaannaattiioonn
Example:
Power Inductor ECD H4D28 H6D28
Series Product Specifications
Document No. S-10-12-118-02
Revision Date 2023 / 12 / 04
Page No. 2/8
 Standard Electrical Specifications
Notes Test Frequency 100KHZ/0.1V
Notes Test Frequency 100KHZ/0.25V
Part No.
Inductance DCR  Isat (A)
L  MAX L/L0 35%
ECDH4D28F-4R7M-TWZ 4.7  72  1.32
Part No.
Inductance DCR  DCR  Isat (A)
L  MAX TYP L/L0 35%
ECDH6D28F-1R0N-TWZ 1.0  19  10 3.50
ECDH6D28F-1R5N-TWZ 1.5  20  14 3.40
ECDH6D28F-2R2M-TWZ 2.2  25  16 3.20
ECDH6D28F-3R3M-TWZ 3.3  30  22 3.00
ECDH6D28F-4R7M-TWZ 4.7  39  28 2.50
ECDH6D28F-6R8M-TWZ 6.8  52  37 2.20
ECDH6D28F-100M-TWZ 10  65  52 1.70
ECDH6D28F-120M-TWZ 12  75  62 1.55
ECDH6D28F-150M-TWZ 15  84  70 1.40
ECDH6D28F-220M-TWZ 22  128  96 1.20
ECDH6D28F-330M-TWZ 33  165  146 1.00
ECDH6D28F-470M-TWZ 47  238  200 0.80
ECDH6D28F-680M-TWZ 68  304  280 0.65
ECDH6D28F-820M-TWZ 82  390  360 0.60
ECDH6D28F-101M-TWZ 100  535  465 0.54
ECDH6D28F-151M-TWZ 150  950  780 0.45
ECDH6D28F-221M-TWZ 220  1500  1000 0.37
ECDH6D28F-331M-TWZ 330  1950  1500 0.30
ECDH6D28F-471M-TWZ 470  2730  2100 0.25
ECDH6D28F-681M-TWZ 680  5150  4300 0.20
ECDH6D28F-102M-TWZ 1000  8970  6900 0.14
Power Inductor ECD H4D28 H6D28
Series Product Specifications
Document No. S-10-12-118-02
Revision Date 2023 / 12 / 04